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Van Niekerk
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Saari
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Lempola
Astier
Esposito
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Overall Results 2

SAMSSA | Init Surname Age | Event Class Total
FI08 E Lempola Senior 51 38
FI07 J Lehtosaari Senior 51 38
FI04 u Jarvinen Senior 51 38
W049 M Willemse Senior 51 38
Fl114 J-M Saari Senior 51 38
S084 SP Swanepoel Veteran 51 38
DEO2 W Post Senior 51 37
G063 B Grobbelaar Senior 51 37
FI16 P Savinainen Senior 51 37
AUO1 G Bransden Senior 51 37
D016 PC de Lange Senior 51 37
FRO5 A Brugiere Senior 51 36
FRO7 J-M Esposito Senior 51 36
BO65 AC Brown Senior 51 36
FRO4 L Boulot Senior 51 36
0025 G Osthoff Senior 51 36
FI119 P Térmanen Senior 51 36
w021 D Willemse Senior 51 35
JO09 MC  Jacobs Senior 51 35
F102 A Granlund Senior 51 35
FlO1 R Arvis Senior 51 35
B126 FB Badenhorst Senior 51 35
FRO2 R Astier Senior 51 34
NOO1 B Glosimot Senior 51 34
E026 M Engelbrecht Senior 51 34
FR11 A Salaun Senior 51 32
FI103 \Y, Huotari Senior 51 32
FI06 R Ketolainen Senior 51 32
E005 KP Engelbrecht Veteran 51 31
W048 M Willemse Senior 51 31
LO68 J Le Roux Senior 5A 30
S115 RO Starke Senior 5A 29
TO30 G Tonitz Senior 51 28
FI09 H-M Lempola Senior 5B 28
S024 LL Starke Veteran 51 27
LO39 HJ Laubscher Junior 51 27
D068 WRM de Waal Senior 5A 26
LO67 JC Louw Senior 5A 24
NO25 NL Nel Junior 5B 23
S135 MF Smit Junior 5B 22
B146 Al Botha Senior 51 22
S127 HB Siebert Senior 5A 21
D104 BD Dixon Senior 5A 19
D106 A Dixon Junior 5B 18
WO063 L Wamback Junior 5A 16
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Overall Results 2 2010/10/02

SAMSSA | Init Surname Age | Event Class Total R T P | C |Shoot
LO39 HJ Laubscher Junior 6l 31 7 6 9 9
G063 B Grobbelaar Senior 6l 30 7 8 8 7
E026 M Engelbrecht Senior 6l 29 6 6 9 8
W048 IM Willemse Senior 6l 29 5 5 9 10
FI06 R Ketolainen Senior 6l 27 4 8 7 8
D104 BD Dixon Senior 6A 27 4 4 9 10
LO68 J Le Roux Senior 6l 25 4 7 6 8
D106 A Dixon Junior 6A 22 3 7 8 4
NO025 NL Nel Junior 6B 21 3 2 9 7
B146 Al Botha Senior 6A 16 4 1 6 5
S135 MF Smit Junior 6B 16 2 2 5 7
S127 HB Siebert Senior 6A 15 2 3 2 8
WO063 L Wamback Junior 6l 14 1 3 4 6
ZW02 B Matuska Senior 61 12 1 3 3 5
NAOS5 J Keyser Junior 6B 10 1 0 4 5
V231 P Voigt Senior 6B 6 2 2 0 2
NAO4 A Keyser Junior 6B 5 1 1 1 2
NAO8 J Malan Junior 6B 5 0 0 2 3
FRO7 J-M Esposito Senior 71 32 6 7 9 10
FRO2 R Astier Senior 71 31 8 7 9 7 1
B126 FB Badenhorst Senior 71 31 7 7 7 10 2
FI114 J-M Saari Senior 71 30 7 7 7 9
FR11 A Salaun Senior 71 30 6 8 8 8
FI08 E Lempola Senior 71 30 7 6 8 9
V130 JP Valentin Senior 71 30 8 3 9 10
FRO4 L Boulot Senior 71 29 7 5 8 9
FRO5 A Brugiere Senior 71 28 5 5 10 8
T030 G Tonitz Senior 71 28 6 6 8 8
FI16 P Savinainen Senior 71 28 5 5 8 10
FRO1 F Anus Senior 71 27 8 3 6 10
P0O38 JPC Pieterse Senior 7A 27 5 6 8 8
D016 PC de Lange Senior 71 26 6 3 8 9
FI04 u Jarvinen Senior 71 26 6 7 6 7
AUQ5 I Yule Senior 71 26 5 5 8 8
FRO9 J-P Matasse Senior 71 26 5 5 8 8
AUO3 K Emery Senior 71 25 4 4 8 9
P022 IM Postma Senior 71 25 5 5 8 7
NOO1 B Glosimot Senior 71 23 3 6 7 7
AUO1 G Bransden Senior 71 23 5 4 8 6
w021 D Willemse Senior 71 23 5 6 7 5
LOO1 MTS Laubscher Senior 71 23 4 5 7 7
FI113 J Piiroinen Senior 71 23 5 4 9 5
RO49 AD Rossouw Senior 71 22 5 2 7 8
FI07 J Lehtosaari Senior 71 21 3 3 8 7
w048 M Willemse Senior 71 21 4 4 8 5
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Overall Results 2 2010/10/02

SAMSSA | Init Surname Age | Event Class Total R T P | C |Shoot
W049 M Willemse Senior 71 20 2 4 6 8
E026 M Engelbrecht Senior 71 20 3 4 6 7
FO33 AC Finlayson Veteran 7A 20 3 3 5 9
Fl01 R Arvis Senior 71 19 3 2 8 6
A084 MC  Allen Senior 71 19 6 3 3 7
FR10 G Rudzinsky Senior 71 19 7 0 6 6
DEO4 S Schuh Senior 71 19 1 6 7 5
FI05 T Kelo Senior 71 19 3 4 6 6
BOO1 AO Botes Veteran 7A 19 3 3 5 8
FI10 S Makela Senior 71 18 3 3 5 7
0025 G Osthoff Senior 7A 17 6 5 3 3
G063 B Grobbelaar Senior 71 16 3 4 3 6
B146 Al Botha Senior 7A 16 2 2 8 4
LO68 J Le Roux Senior 7A 16 6 1 7 2
D106 A Dixon Junior 7B 16 4 1 5 6
N024 WAG Nel Junior 71 14 2 1 6 5
JO09 MC  Jacobs Senior 7A 14 4 1 5 4
NAO6 M Malan Senior 7B 13 3 1 4 5
LO67 JC Louw Senior 7A 13 3 3 3 4
B0O65 AC Brown Senior 7A 12 1 0 9 2
DEO3 C Schuh Senior 7A 12 2 2 4 4
NA10 J Venter Senior 7B 12 1 0 5 6
S127 HB Siebert Senior 7A 12 3 1 3 5
S115 RO Starke Senior 7A 10 3 0 3 4
D104 BD Dixon Senior 7A 10 1 3 2 4
N008 WAG Nel Senior 7A 10 3 0 3 4
NO025 NL Nel Junior 78B 9 2 3 2 2
LO39 HJ Laubscher Junior 7A 9 1 1 3 4
A023 W Arlar Senior 7B 8 2 2 4 0
NAO8 J Malan Junior 7B 8 2 1 4 1
FI109 H-M  Lempola Senior 7B 8 1 0 4 3
F102 A Granlund Senior 7A 8 2 1 2 3
V231 P Voigt Senior 78B 7 2 1 1 3
S135 MF Smit Junior 7B 7 0 1 2 4
ZW02 B Matuska Senior 71 7 1 0 3 3
D068 WRM de Waal Senior 7A 6 1 1 3 1
RO10 GP Ronne Senior 7A 6 1 1 2 2
W063 L Wamback Junior 7A 6 2 0 2 2
S084 SP Swanepoel Veteran 71 6 0 1 2 3
NAO2 T Jacobs Senior 7B 5 0 0 4 1
NAO4 A Keyser Junior 7B 3 1 0 0 2
NAO7 C Malan Senior 7B 2 0 0 1 1
NAOS5 J Keyser Junior 7B 1 0 1 0 O
AUQ5 I Yule Senior 8 40 10 10 10 10 1
AUO3 K Emery Senior 8 40 10 10 10 10 2
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LO68
V014
D104
NO25
5127
B146
S135
D106
NAOS8
ZW02
NAO5
C086
NAO4
FRO2
FRO7
FR11
D016
FRO1
FR10
FRO5
V130
AUO3
FRO4
DEO4
Flo4
Fll6
AUO05
FIO8
FROS
PO38
Fl14
RO49
LOO1
TO30
EOO5
BOO1
FO33
DEO1
NOO1
NO23
AUO1
B146
G063
DEO3
D058
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Surname
Le Roux
Van Eeden
Dixon
Nel
Siebert
Botha
Smit
Dixon
Malan
Matuska
Keyser
Crawford
Keyser
Astier
Esposito
Salaun
de Lange
Anus
Rudzinsky
Brugiere
Valentin
Emery
Boulot
Schuh
Jarvinen
Savinainen
Yule
Lempola
Matasse
Pieterse
Saari
Rossouw
Laubscher
Tonitz
Engelbrecht
Botes
Finlayson
Mergenthaler
Glosimot
Nel
Bransden
Botha
Grobbelaar
Schuh
Da Silva

Overall Results 2

Age
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior

Event | Class Total
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Overall Results 2 2010/10/02

SAMSSA | Init Surname Age | Event Class Total R T P | C |Shoot
C076 GR Cullingworth  Senior 9B 10 1 2 3 4
RO10 GP Ronne Senior 9A 7 1 1 3
ZW01 M Laban Senior 91 3 2 0 1 o0
D016 PC de Lange Senior 101 37 8 9 10 10
FRO4 L Boulot Senior 101 36 8 9 10 9 1
FI16 P Savinainen Senior 101 36 8 10 9 9
FR11 A Salaun Senior 101 3 9 9 9 8
FRO5 A Brugiere Senior 101 35 7 8 10 10
FRO1 F Anus Senior 101 35 8 8 10 9
FRO2 R Astier Senior 101 35 8 7 10 10
AUO3 K Emery Senior 101 34 8 7 10 9
FRO7 J-M Esposito Senior 101 34 9 6 9 10
FR10 G Rudzinsky Senior 101 34 7 8 9 10
FRO9 J-P Matasse Senior 101 33. 9 7 8 9
AUQ5 I Yule Senior 101 32 7 6 10 9
V130 JP Valentin Senior 101 32 6 9 8 9
FI08 E Lempola Senior 101 31 7 6 8 10
EOO5 KP Engelbrecht Veteran 101 29 6 5 9 9
FI04 u Jarvinen Senior 101 28 5 6 7 10
AUO1 G Bransden Senior 101 28 7 6 8 7
RO49 AD Rossouw Senior 101 28 6 8 9 5
Fl14 J-M  Saari Senior 101 28 7 3 8 10
FO33 AC Finlayson Veteran 101 28 8 7 8 5
NOO1 B Glosimot Senior 101 27 3 6 8 10
BOO1 AO Botes Veteran 101 27 2 7 9 9
G063 B Grobbelaar Senior 10A 27 7 3 7 10
TO30 G Tonitz Senior 101 25 6 4 6 9
P038 JPC Pieterse Senior 101 24 5 4 7 8
DEO1 A Mergenthaler Senior 101 24 5 4 7 8
LOO1 MTS Laubscher Senior 101 24 3 6 7 8
D058 J Da Silva Senior 101 22 3 5 7 7
DEO3 C Schuh Senior 10A 21 4 5 5 7
DEO4 S Schuh Senior 101 20 2 3 8 7
B146 Al Botha Senior 10A 18 3 3 6 6
NO023 JAG  Nel Senior 101 18 2 3 6 7
ZW01 M Laban Senior 101 12 2 1 3 6
C076 GR Cullingworth  Senior 10A 4 0 0 2 2
Fl12 M Nikko Senior 111 33 9 9 7 38
V085 R Van Zyl Senior 111 31. 6 5 10 10
FI21 R Uuttu Senior 111 30 7 8 6 9
V028 WP  Van Zyl Senior 111 27 7 5 9 6
FI18 S Semi Senior 111 27 5 7 7 8
FI120 J Uuttu Senior 111 26 7 7 7 5
FRO2 R Astier Senior 111 24 6 3 8 7
FRO6 C Courquin Senior 111 22 2 2 9 9
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Bartolome
Loots
Inman
Rossouw
Bain
Rutherfoord-Jo
Starke
Venter
Opperman
Panis
Semi
Keyser
Van Eeden
Bauermeister
Malan
Ronne
Levin
Matuska
Nikko
Uuttu
Van Zyl
Wilson
Bain
Semi
Van Zyl
Courquin
Rossouw
Rossouw
Bartolome
Lombard
Inman
Miskala
Astier
Bauermeister
Uuttu
Starke
Semi
Rutherfoord-Jo
Keyser
Malan
Malan
Venter
Levin

Overall Results 2

Age
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
Veteran
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Senior
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Veteran
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Event | Class Total
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Overall Results 2 2010/10/02

SAMSSA | Init Surname Age | Event Class Total R T P | C |Shoot
PO41 R Panis Senior 128B 7 6 1 0 O
0004 NJ Opperman Veteran 12 A 7 1 1 1 4
ZW02 B Matuska Senior 121 6 2 0 1 3
D058 J Da Silva Senior 12 A 2 0 1 1 o0
FRO6 C Courquin Senior 131 60 15 13 17 15
V085 R Van Zyl Senior 131 59 14 14 14 17
FRO2 R Astier Senior 131 57 14 15 12 16
FRO8 Vv Fenaux Senior 131 56 12 9 19 16
1002 TC Inman Senior 131 55 12 13 14 16
WO052 DM  Wilson Senior 131 55 16 10 12 17
V111 Y Van Straaten  Senior 131 54 10 7 18 19
FI118 S Semi Senior 131 53 14 10 19 10
V028 WP  Van Zyl Senior 131 52 13 11 15 13
uso1 R Bain Senior 131 51 12 11 15 13
Fl112 M Nikko Senior 131 51 6 12 18 15
FI21 R Uuttu Senior 131 51 17 10 9 15
S024 LL Starke Veteran 131 49 10 14 14 11
F120 J Uuttu Senior 131 49 13 13 12 11
K052 CL Koch Senior 13 M 49 11 7 18 13
FI117 K Semi Senior 131 47 8 10 15 14
NO023 JAG  Nel Senior 13 M 47 13 12 12 10
NAO9 A Van der Merwe Junior 13A 47 10 7 16 14
FI15 P Salo Senior 131 46 11 8 14 13
FRO3 J-P Bartolome Senior 131 46 10 8 15 13
V126 A Van der Merwe Junior 13A 45 10 8 12 15
NAO2 T Jacobs Senior 13A 44 7 9 16 12
RO27 HA Rossouw Senior 131 44 14 9 8 13
Fl11 M Miskala Senior 131 41 10 11 10 10
RO51 JR Rutherfoord-Jo Senior 13 M 41 7 12 13 9
R0O49 AD Rossouw Senior 13 M 40 14 8 7 11
B117 BC Booysen Senior 13 M 39 6 2 17 14
V070 J van der Merwe Senior 13A 38 6 8 14 10
NA10 J Venter Senior 13A 36 10 7 11 8
V130 JP Valentin Senior 13A 36 11 11 8 6
WO040 DJ Wilson Senior 13 M 35 6 8 10 11
0004 NJ Opperman Veteran 13 M 33 9 3 8 13
B119 (o] Bauermeister Senior 13A 32 8 7 9 8
LO68 J Le Roux Senior 138B 32 5 6 11 10
NAO7 C Malan Senior 138B 31 4 9 10 8
L023 D Loots Veteran 13 M 31 9 8 6 8
V014 JIS Van Eeden Veteran 13A 30 9 3 10 8
NAO1 D Duvenhage Senior 13A 29 6 6 6 11
DEO4 S Schuh Senior 13 M 29 6 3 13 7
P038 JPC Pieterse Senior 13B 28 9 3 10 6
DEO3 C Schuh Senior 13B 27 9 4 8 6
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SAMSSA
D058
NOO08
NAO5
S113
P041
Z008
S052
L033
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D080
LO67
Cco14
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NAOS8
ZWO01
ZW02
S143
NAO4
NO14
V231
D081
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FI20
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FI18
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J
WAG
J
JC
R
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Surname
Da Silva
Nel
Keyser
Starke
Panis
Zantow
Strydom
Lombard
Malan
Da Silva
Louw
Clayton
Keyser
Malan
Laban
Matuska
Smit
Keyser
Nel
Voigt
Da Silva
Nikko
Uuttu
Astier
Semi
Rossouw
Wilson
Uuttu
Courquin
Fenaux
Van Zyl
Bartolome
Booysen
Lombard
Van Zyl
Van Straaten
Rossouw
Starke
Bain
Semi
Miskala
Venter
Inman
Jacobs

Overall Results 2

Age
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
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Senior
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Event | Class Total
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Overall Results 2 2010/10/02

SAMSSA | Init Surname Age | Event Class Total R T P | C |Shoot
L023 D Loots Veteran 14 M 41 12 8 8 13
K052 CL Koch Senior 14 M 39 9 7 11 12
WO040 DJ Wilson Senior 14 M 38 11 8 6 13
NAO9 A Van der Merwe Junior 14 A 37 4 11 10 12
NAO1 D Duvenhage Senior 14 A 37 5 7 12 13
NAO7 C Malan Senior 14 B 37 10 7 6 14
LO68 J Le Roux Senior 14 B 35 6 4 14 11
B119 cl Bauermeister Senior 14 A 34 4 9 11 10
NAO3 J Keyser Senior 14 B 33 8 5 7 13
FI115 P Salo Senior 141 33 7 2 14 10
V126 A Van der Merwe Junior 14 A 33 7 9 6 11
DEO3 C Schuh Senior 14 A 31 8 6 8 9
0004 NJ Opperman Veteran 14 M 31 5 6 10 10
2008 MM  Zantow Senior 14 B 31 5 6 10 10
V070 J van der Merwe Senior 14B 31T 7 7 9 8
NAO6 M Malan Senior 14 A 30 5 5 11 9
NO023 JAG  Nel Senior 14 A 29 9 4 10 6
LO67 JC Louw Senior 14 A 28 9 2 10 7
P038 JPC Pieterse Senior 14 B 28 7 5 11 5
NAO8 J Malan Junior 14 B 27 5 5 9 8
S113 JC Starke Junior 141 27 5 4 11 7
V130 JP Valentin Senior 14 B 27 7 5 10 5
V231 P Voigt Senior 14 A 26 5 4 6 11
S$143 J) Smit Junior 14 A 25 5 7 5 8
D081 JF Da Silva Junior 14 A 23 4 5 6 8
NAO4 A Keyser Junior 148B 22 5 4 5
D058 J Da Silva Senior 14 M 22 1 0 11 10
DEO4 S Schuh Senior 14 A 20 5 2 8 5
D080 N Da Silva Senior 14 B 19 4 4 3 8
PO41 R Panis Senior 14 B 17 1 3 6 7
NAOS5 J Keyser Junior 14 B 17 5 5 1 6
ZW01 M Laban Senior 141 14 3 1 3 7
ZW02 B Matuska Senior 141 8 0 2 5 1
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